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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

New York County

 263,833 PUBLIC COUNTER

 495 EMERGENCY

 7,993 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,153 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  275,474 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  275,474 

 200,035 SCOTT M. STRINGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 33,598 JOHN L. BURNETT (REPUBLICAN)

 3,854 JOHN L. BURNETT (CONSERVATIVE)

 14,693 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 6,078 JULIA WILLEBRAND (GREEN)

 1,062 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (LIBERTARIAN)

 529 JOHN  W. STUDER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 265 JOHN L. BURNETT (SCHOOL CHOICE)

 172 RICHARD BOZULICH (WAR VETERANS)

 1 AARON BEENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE JANET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY M FIOHLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN ABESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDEN EIKNBOGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMELO ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELO ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY POWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 D PETRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA HOLGORSEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LISTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GLEICHER (WRITE-IN)

 60 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA BETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER SPRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY VONDE KIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOOT PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INVY ASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF STRYKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SPITZER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

New York County

 3 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH USADI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ROLLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO E. HUENTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM MAGAZITOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LASWAN ESTELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN GRESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 12 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ABODEELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE V. WILDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELLIE BAILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD E. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MARIE FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAOY OUTLAW (WRITE-IN)

 2 TWANA ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 53 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  260,468 

Unrecorded  15,006 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Bronx County

 137,408 PUBLIC COUNTER

 450 EMERGENCY

 3,319 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,048 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  143,225 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  143,225 

 114,082 SCOTT M. STRINGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,962 JOHN L. BURNETT (REPUBLICAN)

 2,309 JOHN L. BURNETT (CONSERVATIVE)

 4,159 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,873 JULIA WILLEBRAND (GREEN)

 337 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (LIBERTARIAN)

 205 JOHN  W. STUDER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 141 JOHN L. BURNETT (SCHOOL CHOICE)

 199 RICHARD BOZULICH (WAR VETERANS)

 1 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENITO ALGURIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 D.L. WALTERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL A. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LIGHTBOURNE (WRITE-IN)

 9 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA STOLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY LETTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANNA E. NANET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP ALCABES (WRITE-IN)

 33 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESA LEE COLON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  132,327 

Unrecorded  10,898 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Kings County

 332,720 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1,353 EMERGENCY

 6,865 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,660 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  345,598 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  345,598 

 246,808 SCOTT M. STRINGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 34,387 JOHN L. BURNETT (REPUBLICAN)

 7,915 JOHN L. BURNETT (CONSERVATIVE)

 20,126 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 6,298 JULIA WILLEBRAND (GREEN)

 1,838 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (LIBERTARIAN)

 705 JOHN  W. STUDER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 330 JOHN L. BURNETT (SCHOOL CHOICE)

 308 RICHARD BOZULICH (WAR VETERANS)

 1 AARON MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTER LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURAHAM ZEIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA TURK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAL BOGUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA B ALPERIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HAMITON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WADE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN BONANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ESCUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL O'DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL L JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID G GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 36 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOTT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMILY BRADFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L ADAMS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Kings County

 1 GERTH ALGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL ELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVICK DIXION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY RAIBOURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JDIN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHM LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L BURHET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMEN MASRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELVIN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN AWERNECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEYODE PILGRIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ LOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 LORETTA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA IRIECHETA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERYL GLICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIDORI VALDIVIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE MORIWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MS ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA BROADNAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL POLIZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP WACHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI IVERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADHA DAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMAMEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY ZACHANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKKI KOHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER FLEMING JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. SORINGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MULLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIFER ASEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOLOMON NORTHUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN R TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TACT MEACOUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOGAH VALUES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Kings County

 1 TOMAS HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 82 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WERMIN SUPIEME (WRITE-IN)

 1 YADIRA HADETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF HAYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF SENEROVITZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  318,915 

Unrecorded  26,683 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Queens County

 251,817 PUBLIC COUNTER

 151 EMERGENCY

 7,776 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,344 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  262,088 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  262,088 

 180,197 SCOTT M. STRINGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 39,707 JOHN L. BURNETT (REPUBLICAN)

 8,566 JOHN L. BURNETT (CONSERVATIVE)

 9,094 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 5,137 JULIA WILLEBRAND (GREEN)

 1,454 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (LIBERTARIAN)

 473 JOHN  W. STUDER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 345 JOHN L. BURNETT (SCHOOL CHOICE)

 376 RICHARD BOZULICH (WAR VETERANS)

 1 ALISSIA LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DAMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PIGNATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD MADOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUSTER FELICIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLETRS BROADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEY VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA TURK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SCORILLO (WRITE-IN)

 22 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRIM ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 4 ERICK SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAN CHEN-SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVEN NOWAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PANSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CHONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANETTE SADIT KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Queens County

 1 JORDAN JARECKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAISSA DOUMBLE MOULONGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE EASTACHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONA FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA COOPERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LU BETHOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET MARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J BIBILS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL MALONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP MICHAEL MCGRORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH COFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DI LUGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROSENHAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN HELMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCARLETT SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT I. MISHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLIKI WAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CRUISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAYON CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 49 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE L BARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEANNE WOOFINGTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  245,479 

Unrecorded  16,609 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Richmond County

 72,119 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 3,442 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 447 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  76,015 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  76,015 

 35,578 SCOTT M. STRINGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 25,200 JOHN L. BURNETT (REPUBLICAN)

 5,930 JOHN L. BURNETT (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,790 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1,180 JULIA WILLEBRAND (GREEN)

 658 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (LIBERTARIAN)

 101 JOHN  W. STUDER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 126 JOHN L. BURNETT (SCHOOL CHOICE)

 185 RICHARD BOZULICH (WAR VETERANS)

 1 ALEXANDER BEZUGLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR FOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY PANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 5 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAME GALMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. EDGEWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANCUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN GORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MALLOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX BOER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MCFEELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SPANAGNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT RERAOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  71,790 

Unrecorded  4,225 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Total for City Comptroller (Citywide)

 1,057,897 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2,456 EMERGENCY

 29,395 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 12,652 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,102,400 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  1,102,400 

 776,700 SCOTT M. STRINGER (DEMOCRATIC)

 141,854 JOHN L. BURNETT (REPUBLICAN)

 28,574 JOHN L. BURNETT (CONSERVATIVE)

 50,862 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WORKING FAMILIES)

 20,566 JULIA WILLEBRAND (GREEN)

 5,349 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (LIBERTARIAN)

 2,013 JOHN  W. STUDER (SOCIALIST WORKER)

 1,207 JOHN L. BURNETT (SCHOOL CHOICE)

 1,240 RICHARD BOZULICH (WAR VETERANS)

 1 AARON BEENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL GORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BEZUGLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISSIA LILAKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTER LIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE JANET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DAMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PIGNATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR FOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURAHAM ZEIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA TURK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY M FIOHLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN ABESON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENITO ALGURIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD MADOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDEN EIKNBOGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUSTER FELICIANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Total for City Comptroller (Citywide)

 1 CAL BOGUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMELO ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA B ALPERIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMELO ANTHONY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HAMITON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK NORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLETRS BROADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY POWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 D PETRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 D.L. WALTERS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN BONANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN LENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA HOLGORSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEY VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ESCUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL O'DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DANIEL SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY PANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL A. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL L JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID G GREENFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LISTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID VASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID YASSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GLEICHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA TURK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LIGHTBOURNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SCORILLO (WRITE-IN)

 132 ELIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIOTT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZA BETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER SPRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 EMILY BRADFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY VONDE KIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRIM ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOOD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Total for City Comptroller (Citywide)

 4 ERICK SALGADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FAN CHEN-SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAVEN NOWAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERTH ALGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL ELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOOT PETERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INVY ASHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA STOLNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PANSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAME GALMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CHONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES J. EDGEWATER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANETTE SADIT KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVICK DIXION (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY RAIBOURN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JDIN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF STRYKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY LETTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LESCZYNKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHM LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BURNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L BURHET (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANCUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 7 JOHN TEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAH USADI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN SARANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN JARECKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH A SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ROLLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO E. HUENTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAISSA DOUMBLE MOULONGO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Total for City Comptroller (Citywide)

 1 KALMEN MASRI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN GORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELVIN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN AWERNECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEYODE PILGRIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM MAGAZITOLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE EASTACHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LASWAN ESTELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANNA E. NANET (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN GRESH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONA FERGUSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEONARD PELTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE GRUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA COOPERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ LOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 LORETTA HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LU BETHOVER (WRITE-IN)

 12 LUIS TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET MARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA IRIECHETA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ABODEELY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK J BIBILS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MALLOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX BOER JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERYL GLICKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELE V. WILDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIDORI VALDIVIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE MORIWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MS ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED STARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL MALONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NELLIE BAILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA BROADNAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL POLIZZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MIONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Total for City Comptroller (Citywide)

 1 PHILIP ALCABES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP MICHAEL MCGRORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP WACHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI IVERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RADHA DAID (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH COFALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMAMEY GRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DI LUGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD E. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ROSENHAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY ZACHANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIKKI KOHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT F KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MCFEELEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN HELMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH MARIE FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER FLEMING JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCARLETT SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT I. MISHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. SORINGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MULLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIFER ASEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOLOMON NORTHUP (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN RUIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SPANAGNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN R TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLIKI WAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TACT MEACOUSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAOY OUTLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOGAH VALUES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM CRUISE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAYON CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TWANA ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 233 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESA LEE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT RERAOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWANCHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WERMIN SUPIEME (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

Page 15 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2013 - 11/05/2013

Crossover

All Parties and Independent Bodies

City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2013  2:19:58PM

Total for City Comptroller (Citywide)

 1 WILLIAM J. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIE L BARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YADIRA HADETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF HAYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF SENEROVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEANNE WOOFINGTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,028,979 

Unrecorded  73,421 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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